THE DATASHEET OF
CY15B104Q-SXI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY15B104Q
4-Mbit (512 K × 8) Serial (SPI) F-RAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-94240 Rev. *E  Revised November 9, 2017
4-Mbit (512 K × 8) Serial (SPI) F-RAM

Document Number: 001-94240 Rev. *E Page 17 of 22
CY15B104Q
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
CY15B104Q-SXI 001-85261 8-pin SOIC
Industrial
CY15B104Q-SXIT 001-85261 8-pin SOIC
CY15B104Q-LHXI 001-85579 8-pin TDFN
CY15B104Q-LHXIT 001-85579 8-pin TDFN
All these parts are Pb-free. Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
Option:
blank = Standard; T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Range: